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TRADE TIME

2020-09-25 09:58:
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000168898

000181383

000181385

000181388

000181389

000181405

000181407

000197392

000197393

000200734

000213542

000213727

000213729

000213730

000213731

000213734

000213735

000213736

000213737

000213738

000216483

000216503

000223773

000228008

000246423

000246422

000246421

000246420

000246419

000248464

000248466

000248467

000259364

000259363

000259869

000259901

000260030

000260033

000260259

000260364

000268904

000276135

000276136

000276137

000277289

000284473

000284474

000284665

000292703

000292723

000293057

000293123

000299486

000299490

000299491

BUY
SELL
Buy

ISIN

DK0060634707
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DK0060634707
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DK0060634707
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DK0060634707
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DK0060634707
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DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DKO0060634707

DK0060634707

QUANTITY
109,00
26,00
77,00
26,00
2,00
19,00
19,00
65,00
51,00
19,00
21,00
21,00
53,00
6,00
15,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
13,00
38,00
19,00
27,00
95,00
5,00
20,00
71,00
100,00
20,00
57,00
89,00
38,00

100,00

1,00
102,00
27,00
11,00
74,00
19,00
91,00
16,00
19,00
107,00
4,00
2,00
13,00
88,00
11,00

2,00

PRICE
646,00
647,80
647,80
647,80
647,80
647,60
647,60
646,80
646,80
646,40
646,80
646,80
646,80
646,80
646,80
646,80
646,80
646,80
646,80
646,80
646,80
646,60
645,00
645,60
648,20
648,20
648,20
648,20
648,20
648,00
648,00
647,80
648,00
648,00
647,80
647,80
647,80
647,80
647,80
647,80
648,00
648,40
648,40
648,40
648,20
648,60
648,60
648,40
648,20
648,00
648,00
648,00
647,40
647,20

647,20
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DKK
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DKK

DKK
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TOTAL
70.414,00
16.842,80
49.880,60
16.842,80

1.295,60
12.304,40
12.304,40
42.042,00
32.986,80
12.281,60
13.582,80
13.582,80
34.280,40

3.880,80

9.702,00
13.582,80
13.582,80
13.582,80
13.582,80

8.408,40
24.578,40
12.285,40
17.415,00
61.332,00

3.241,00
12.964,00
46.022,20
64.820,00
12.964,00
36.936,00
57.672,00
24.616,40
64.800,00

3.240,00

2.591,20

1.943,40

1.943,40

2.591,20

2.591,20

647,80
66.096,00
17.506,80

7.132,40
47.981,60
12.315,80
59.022,60
10.377,60
12.319,60
69.357,40

2.592,00

1.296,00

8.424,00
56.971,20

7.119,20

1.294,40
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000317494

000317589
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000380830
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000409638

000415204

000416938

000423165

000426547

000438324

000438325

000438773

000445564

000445565

000445667

000458709

000458716

000471983

000471987

000480231
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000486903
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76,00

4,00
15,00
19,00
37,00
19,00
63,00
19,00
60,00
19,00
25,00
21,00
23,00

8,00
88,00

5,00
22,00
11,00
19,00
45,00
45,00
13,00
19,00
64,00
19,00

3,00
74,00
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64,00
19,00
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64,00
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648,00
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647,60
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646,20
646,00
645,20
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644,00
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644,40
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645,20
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644,60
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645,00
644,80
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643,60
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643,60
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3.883,20
49.263,20

2.592,00

9.720,00
12.304,40
23.961,20
12.300,60
40.710,60
12.274,00
38.712,00
12.255,00
16.100,00
13.524,00
14.825,80

5.156,80
56.724,80

3.222,00
14.176,80

7.088,40
12.258,80
29.043,00
29.007,00

8.379,80
12.255,00
41.280,00
12.251,20

1.931,40
47.641,20
12.228,40
31.526,60
41.190,40
12.228,40
35.996,80
12.213,20
14.770,60
26.972,40
12.198,00
19.260,00
15.408,00

5.776,20
49.480,20
12.205,60
36.639,60
41.139,20
63.033,60
12.228,40
20.576,00
18.004,00
12.213,20
45.596,20
12.205,60
12.880,00
16.759,60
12.920,00
18.093,60

18.093,60
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000767158
000771841
000771846
000774837
000774841
000774842
000784979
1C8QO3G5L
1C8Q03G5M
000784984
000791866
000791870
000809106
000809111
000809115
000809117
000809116
000809119
000809120
000809121
000809127
000809128
000809129
000817665
000817662
000817669
000817671
000817667
000817670
000817672
000817673
1C8QO3N6Y
1C8QU3N6Z
000817677
000817678
000817679
000820009
000821778
000821779
000822536
000822534

000822537

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DKO0060634707

DK0060634707

19,00
100,00
19,00
99,00
19,00
75,00
16,00
19,00
25,00
49,00
49,00
49,00
3,00
25,00
57,00
63,00
26,00
7,00
14,00
5,00
97,00
12,00
9,00
19,00
104,00
19,00
19,00
20,00
40,00
17,00
70,00
104,00
87,00
35,00
19,00
30,00
27,00
95,00
24,00
100,00
23,00
21,00
5,00
70,00
37,00
21,00
20,00
1,00
38,00
19,00
6,00
19,00
7,00
19,00
26,00

73,00

656,40
656,40
656,20
657,00
656,80
656,40
656,40
656,20
656,80
656,80
656,80
656,80
656,80
656,80
656,60
657,00
657,00
657,00
657,00
657,00
657,00
657,00
657,00
656,80
655,40
655,20
655,00
655,00
655,00
655,00
655,00
655,00
655,00
655,00
654,80
654,80
654,80
655,60
655,60
655,60
655,60
655,60
655,60
655,60
655,40
655,60
655,60
655,40
655,40
655,40
654,80
654,20
654,20
654,20
654,20

654,20

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

12.471,60
65.640,00
12.467,80
65.043,00
12.479,20
49.230,00
10.502,40
12.467,80
16.420,00
32.183,20
32.183,20
32.183,20
1.970,40
16.420,00
37.426,20
41.391,00
17.082,00
4.599,00
9.198,00
3.285,00
63.729,00
7.884,00
5.913,00
12.479,20
68.161,60
12.448,80
12.445,00
13.100,00
26.200,00
11.135,00
45.850,00
68.120,00
56.985,00
22.925,00
12.441,20
19.644,00
17.679,60
62.282,00
15.734,40
65.560,00
15.078,80
13.767,60
3.278,00
45.892,00
24.249,80
13.767,60
13.112,00
655,40
24.905,20
12.452,60
3.928,80
12.429,80
4.579,40
12.429,80
17.009,20

47.756,60



Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S

Royal Unibrew A/S

589678

589678

589678

589678

58967B

S8967B

589678

589678

58967B

589678

589678

589678

58967B

S8967B

589678

S8967B

589678

S8967B

589678

S8967B

589678

S8967B

589678

S8967B

589678

S8967B

589678

2020-10-02 16:40:41

2020-10-02 16:44:21

2020-10-02 16:44:21

2020-10-02 16:44:21

2020-10-02 16:44:21

2020-10-02 16:44:21

2020-10-02 16:44:21

2020-10-02 16:44:21

2020-10-02 16:44:21

2020-10-02 16:47:13

2020-10-02 16:47:13

2020-10-02 16:47:13

2020-10-02 16:47:15

2020-10-02 16:49:19

2020-10-02 16:51:38

2020-10-02 16:51:38

2020-10-02 16:51:38

2020-10-02 16:51:38

2020-10-02 16:51:38

2020-10-02 16:51:49

2020-10-02 16:51:49

2020-10-02 16:51:49

2020-10-02 16:51:49

2020-10-02 16:51:49

2020-10-02 16:52:17

2020-10-02 16:52:17

2020-10-02 16:52:17

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

000823772

000830020

000830023

000830021

000830026

000830027

000830028

000830029

000830030

000836416

000836425

000836426

000836589

000840991

000846051

000846052

000846048

000846053

000846054

000846456

000846457

000846460

000846461

000846462

000847569

000847573

000847572

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

19,00
27,00
20,00
1,00
63,00
30,00
33,00
63,00
4,00
28,00
100,00
61,00
38,00
24,00
53,00
13,00
21,00
13,00
21,00
11,00
10,00
19,00
48,00
22,00
19,00
2,00

19,00

654,20
654,60
654,60
654,60
654,60
654,60
654,60
654,60
654,60
655,00
655,00
655,00
654,80
654,80
655,40
655,40
655,40
655,40
655,40
655,40
655,40
655,40
655,40
655,40
655,40
655,40

655,40

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

12.429,80
17.674,20
13.092,00
654,60
41.239,80
19.638,00
21.601,80
41.239,80
2.618,40
18.340,00
65.500,00
39.955,00
24.882,40
15.715,20
34.736,20
8.520,20
13.763,40
8.520,20
13.763,40
7.209,40
6.554,00
12.452,60
31.459,20
14.418,80
12.452,60
1.310,80

12.452,60



